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| PROVA SIMULATA
13

Il PROVA SIMULATA

14

DATA
venerdi 14 marzo 2025
martedi 18 marzo 2025

martedi 25 marzo 2025
martedi 1 aprile 2025

venerdi 11 aprile 2025

lunedi 28 aprile 2025
martedi 29 aprile 2025

martedi 6 maggio 2025
venerdi 9 maggio 2025
martedi 13 maggio 2025
giovedi 15 maggio 2025

lunedi 19 maggio 2025

MARTEDI' 20 MAGGIO 2025

GIOVEDI' 29 MAGGIO 2025

DALLE

8:00

12:00

12:00
10:00

8:00

10:00
10:00

12:00
8:00

10:00
10:00

10:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00

12:00

8:00
10:00
11:00

12:00

ALLE

10:00

14:00

14:00
12:00

10:00

12:00
12:00

14:00
10:00
12:00
12:00

12:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

13:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

13:00

LAB ESPERIENZIALI
Modelleria
Modelleria

Modelleria
Modelleria

Taglio

Taglio
Taglio

Taglio
Giunteria e Montaggio
Giunteria e Montaggio
Giunteria e Montaggio

Giunteria e Montaggio

Modelleria
Modelleria
Taglio
Giunteria e Montaggio

Giunteria e Montaggio

Modelleria
Taglio
Giunteria e Montaggio

Giunteria e Montaggio

ESPERTO
Dellapasqua Daniele
Dellapasqua Daniele

Dellapasqua Daniele
Dellapasqua Daniele

Zamagna Fausto

Zamagna Fausto
Zamagna Fausto

Zamagna Fausto
Zamagna Silva
Zamagna Silva
Zamagna Silva

Zamagna Silva

Dellapasqua Daniele
Dellapasqua Daniele
Zamagna Fausto
Zamagna Silva

Zamagna Silva

Dellapasqua Daniele
Zamagna Fausto
Zamagna Silva

Zamagna Silva

DISCIPLINA
DOCENTE

TAMPP/LTE
PeP/LTE

PeP/LTE
LTE

TAMPP/LTE

TAMPP/LTE
LTE

PeP/LTE
TAMPP
LTE

LTE

TAMPP/LTE

Religione
Italiano
LTE

LTE

PeP/LTE

PeP/LTE
LTE
LTE

TAMPP/LTE

DOCENTE

Pieri Simona/Lo Russo
Grazia

Volentieri Tiziana/Greco
Maria

Volentieri Tiziana/Greco
Maria

Greco Maria

Pieri Simona/Lo Russo
Grazia

Pieri Simona/Lo Russo
Grazia

Greco Maria

Volentieri Tiziana/Greco
Maria

Pieri Simona
Greco Maria
Greco Maria

Pieri Simona/Lo Russo
Grazia

Berzanti Lara
Maimonte Valentina
Greco Maria

Greco Maria

Volentieri Tiziana/Greco
Maria

Volentieri Tiziana/Gerco
Maria

Greco Maria
Greco Maria

Pieri Simona/Sagliano
Giovanna

ORE
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